

Present: Sh.Ashish Grover, Advocate for applicant-accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice to State be issued for 10.07.2018, on which date record be also produced.

Next Date: 10.07.2018

Purpose:_____

(Charanjeet Arora)

ASJ/Moga/04.07.2018

UIDPB0178

(Priya-Steno Gr.III)