

Ravi Shankar Vs. State

BA 3059

Present Sh. Pankaj Sharma, Advocate for applicant

Bail application Under Section 437 of Cr. PC received through Judicial Suvidha center. It be registered. Notice to state be issued for 04.08.2018. Record be also called for date fixed.

**(Gagandeep Singh),PCS
JMJC/Jalandhar
UID no. PB0404**

*Date of Order : 31.07.2018
(Ketan/Stenographer)
Next Date: 04.08.2018
Purpose:*