

Rakesh Kumar Vs. State

Present: Sh. DK Dadra Advocate counsel for applicant.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered.

Notice of this bail application to State be issued through Learned Addl. PP for
04.01.2020. Record also be called for date fixed.

Date of Order: 20-12-2019
Shikha Stenographer

(Neelam Arora)
Additional Sessions Judge
UID NO . PB0091