

CIS No: BA/3051/2021

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Shart Vashisht

Present: Ld. Addl. P.P. for the state.

Counsel for accused.

Bail application has been taken up before me being Duty officer. It be registered. Notice to state through learned Addl.P.P. be issued and record be called for 03.06.2021.

Date of Order: 02.06.2021  
*gurmeet stenographer-ii*

(Kamal Varinder)  
ASJ (Duty) ASR  
UID NO . PB00407