

CIS No: BA/3051/2021

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Shart Vashisht

Present: Ld. Addl. P.P. for the state.

Sh. Amandeep Singh Bajwa Adv. Counsel for the accused-applicant.

File put up before me duty judge as the ld. Presiding officer is availing the summer vacation. Report from the concerned police station be called for 05.07.2021.

Date of Order: 24.06.2021
gurmeet stenographer-ii

Daljit Singh Ralhan
Additional District & Session Judge
(Duty)UID NO . PB00198