

CNR No: PBSAA1002177 2023

CIS No: BA/305/2023

Mandeep Singh @ Manna vs State of Punjab

Present: Ms. Rajwinder Kaur Advocate counsel for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let police record be summoned for 31.07.2023 and notice to respondent/State be given for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 27.07.2023

Neeru, Steno Gr. III

(Manzra Dutta)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB00595