

CNR No: PBSAA10021772023

CIS No: BA/305/2023

Mandeep Singh@Manna VS STATE OF PUNJAB etc.

Present: None for applicant.
 Ld. APP for the State.

Today again, neither applicant appeared in person nor he is represented by any counsel. In the interest of justice, presence of applicant be again awaited for 05.08.2023.

Date of Order: 03.08.2023
Neeru, Steno Gr. III

(Manzra Dutta)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00595