

BA 3044 24 Anmol singh vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. Deepak Arora, Adv counsel for applicant/accused.
Sh. Ravinder Singh APP for the State.

File put up before me being Duty Judge as Ld. Presiding Officer is away to Bhopal for 3 days Orientation Program on new criminal laws for Judicial Officers. Record not produced. Same be again called for 10.01.2025.

Dated: 04.01.2025

(Pooja Andotra)
JSC/ASJ/TarnTaran.
(Duty Judge)